
TOWN OF NORTH HEMPSTEAD SUPERVISOR JENNIFER DeSENA, THE TOWN
BOARD, AND THE DEPARTMENT OF PARKS AND RECREATION 

 PRESENT: 

Annual Registration Fee

Annual Vehicle Parking Permit
Annual Discounted* 
Annual Boat Ramp
Annual Boat Ramp Discounted* 
*Senior/Veteran/Active Military/Disabled/Volunteer
Firefighter

Daily Admission

Nassau Resident 
Non-Resident
Bus
Nassau Boat Ramp Access
Non-Resident Boat Ramp Access

Credit/Cash

$50
$25
$65
$40

Credit Card

$10
$18
$100
$17
$30

                  

Cash

$15
$20
$100
$17
$30

All prices reflect single vehicle admission

Monday, May 20th - Friday, May 24th
 9:00am-5:00pm

Recreation Office, South Entrance

ANNUAL PARKING STICKER REGISTRATION

NORTH HEMPSTEADNORTH HEMPSTEAD
BEACH PARKBEACH PARK

20242024

LIFEGUARDS ON DUTY 10:00AM-6:00PM
For more information call (516) 869-6311

Sunday, May 26th - September 2nd
 9:00am- 5:00pm 

South Entrance Gate

No registration on Saturday, May 25th.
Driver’s License and Car Registration are required to purchase an annual sticker. 

Staff will secure sticker on designated vehicle.


